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Person_Ref Site_Name

01706
01706
00793
01234
00400
01721
00650
00025
00160
01250
01726
01120
00009
01720
00089
01736
01705
01698
00715
01708
01696
00844
01701
00044
00443
00030
00001
01699
00832
01696
01723
00092
01711
01711
01712
01713
01714
00381
01715
00025

West Croft, Ratho

572 Lanark Road West

The Wisp

Craigiehall

Hatton Mains

Land at Bath Road

Ravelrig Road

Land at Milburn Tower
Almondhill/Norton

Land at Burdiehouse Road
East Foxhall, Kirkliston

Land at Maybury Road

West Craigs

Craigcrook Road
Craigentinny Depot

Kaimes Generation Scheme
Land at Murrayfield Hospital
Land at Riccarton Mains Road
Morrisons at Gilmerton Road
Norton, West Edinburgh
Land at Turnhouse Road
Land at Freelands Road
Broadway Park South/Ocean Terminal
Kirkliston East

Inch Park

Glenogle Road

Russell road

Land at Riccarton

Land at Bankhead Steading
Craigcrook Road

Rennie's Isle

Cockburn Crescent
Almondbhill_Klrkliston East
Frogston Road Esat

Muir Wood Road

Ransfield farm

Old Dalkeith Road

Lochside Way

The Drum

Hermiston Park

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

01747
01747
01747
00037
00276
00816
01519
01739
01742
01417
01694
00025
01745
01273
01716
00311
01617
01728
01232
01753
01439
01749
00018
00043
01750
00828
01717
00013
00039
01704
01740
01718
01752
01751
00043
01694
01697
01693
01743
00003

South Riccarton

Lang Loan South

South of Riccarton

Land at Goodtrees
Crosswinds

Land at Braehead, Craigs Road
Craigentinny Depot

Land at Edmonstone

Argyle House

Forthview, South Queensferry
Land South of Gilmerton Staion Road
Ratho Station Phase 2

Land South of M90 at Kirkliston
Land at Burdiehouse Road
Land at Mounthooly Loan
Land at Ratho, Edinburgh West
Land east of Mounthooly Loan
Land at Lothianburn

Land at Albert Road, Leith
Land at Ferrymuir

Currievale

Craigiehall estate

Land at Liberton Drive

Land at Bankhead Steading
Baird Road

Inch Park Nursery

Prestonfield Golf Club

Land at New Liston Road
Liberton Tower Mains

Land at Burdiehouse Road
Edinburgh Corn Exchange
Land at Winton Loan

Western Harbour

Land at Summerside, Old Dalkeith Road

Land at Glenbrook Road
Land at Alnwickhill Road
Merrydene Field, Balerno
Land at Baberton Road
Craiglockhart

Ocean Drive

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

01744
01700
00398
00037
01729
00009
01731
01686
01601
01773
N/A

00832

Gorgie Road

Land at Norton Mains

Inglis Green Road

Land at Goodtrees/Land at The Wisp
RBS Gogarburn

Land adj. to Edinburgh Gateway
Police Scotland, Fettes

Edinburgh Park

Gilmerton Gateway

Edinburgh 205

CEC Partner Sites

Land at Lennie Cottages, Maybury



